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Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Enactment date:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2015-1187 Version:
Resolution

1/9/2015

1/13/2015

1/27/2015

2/2/2015

Resolution authorizing the

Status: Passed Finally
In control: Committee on Performance and Asset Management
Final action: 1/27/2015

Enactment#: 15

Mayor and Chief of Innovation and Performance to enter into a Fellowship

Participation Agreement with Student Conservation Association, Inc., cost not to exceed $13,000.

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/30/2015 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor
1/27/2015 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass
1/21/2015 1 Standing Committee AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED Pass
1/13/2015 1 City Council Read and referred
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